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Women / XS / Jr B
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Xiomara Sostre113
Aerial

9.600 9.600 9.6509.700 38.5501 

Giselle Rojas197
Katy Kips

9.600 9.450 9.5509.750 38.3502 

Laila Godfrey291
Montgomery Gymnastic

9.500 9.400 9.4509.450 37.8003 

Isabel Galicia246
Maximum

9.300 9.750 9.1009.600 37.7504T

Sadie Flournoy245
Maximum

9.100 9.700 9.3509.600 37.7505T

Allison Woolley336
Texas Star

9.050 9.600 9.3009.750 37.7006T

Ariel Tran224
Lobo

9.400 9.400 9.6009.300 37.7007T

Aurora Masden199
Katy Kips

9.500 8.900 9.6009.600 37.6008T

Isabella Chatys119
Aerial

9.400 9.500 9.2009.500 37.6009T

Briana Dulay360
World Champion Cente

9.400 9.400 9.2009.500 37.50010 

Maren Dillon196
Katy Kips

9.200 9.500 9.4009.350 37.45011 

Olivia Kendrick280
Mazeika's

9.000 9.600 9.2509.450 37.30012T

Gabriela Cuesta194
Katy Kips

9.400 9.000 9.5009.400 37.30013T

Hailey Rimer198
Katy Kips

9.600 8.800 9.3009.500 37.20014 

Anai Muniz162
Discover

9.000 9.400 9.1509.200 36.75015 

Renae Burt358
World Champion Cente

9.100 9.300 8.7509.150 36.30016 

Zoe Woods161
Discover

9.000 8.500 9.1009.100 35.70017 

Bella Salsbury294
Montgomery Gymnastic

9.000 8.900 8.6509.000 35.55018 

Salome Serrano281
Mazeika's

9.500 0.000 9.3009.500 28.30019 
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